C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0569 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

Rated Input Frequency:     50/60 Hz
DC Output Ratings:           See below for output ratings
Elevation for use:               0-500 m above sea level
Protection Class:              Class I or Class II determined in end product
Maximum temperature,
             ambient:               50°C at 100% rated output; 70°C at 50% rated output; 80°C at 50% rated output with 5cfm fan. °C
﻿﻿
General Product information:
Models covered in this report are component power supply intended for use in Information Technology
Equipment. Units are intended for use with Class I or Class II end-products.
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0569 Rev. 01
Page 3 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Rated Outputs for Models:
ECM40US05 4.1-6VDC 8.0A 40W
ECM40US07 6.1-8VDC 5.7A 40W
ECM40US09 8.1-10VDC 4.4A 40W
ECM40US12 10.1-13.5VDC 3.5A 40W
ECM40US15 13.6-17VDC 2.7A 40W
ECM40US18 17.1-21VDC 2.2A 40W
ECM40US24 21.1-26VDC 1.7A 40W
ECM40US28 26.1-31VDC 1.4A 40W
ECM40US33 31.1-33VDC 1.2A 40W
ECM40US36 33.1-42VDC 1.1A 40W
ECM40US48 42.1-54VDC 0.9A 40W
ECM60US05 4.1-6VDC 12.0A 60W
ECM60US07 6.1-8VDC 8.6A 60W
ECM60US09 8.1-10VDC 6.7A 60W
ECM60US12 10.1-13.5VDC 5.0A 60W
ECM60US15 13.6-17VDC 4.0A 60W
ECM60US18 17.1-19.9VDC 3.3A 60W
ECM60US20 20.0-21.0VDC 3.0A 60W
ECM60US24 21.1-26VDC 2.5A 60W
ECM60US28 26.1-31VDC 2.14A 60W
ECM60US33 31.1-33VDC 1.8A 60W
ECM60US36 33.1-42VDC 1.6A 60W
ECM60US48 42.1-54VDC 1.25A 60W
10003831: 5VDC 6A 30W
10006770: 12.5 VDC 4.8 A
ECM60US12-XB0324: 12 VDC 5.0 A
ECM60US24-C: 24 VDC 2.5A
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0569 Rev. 01
Page 4 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany